29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
Heavy duty rear jumbo lamps. Individually mountable / direct
replacement for CRL405LED. 9 - 33 Volt input with IP67 rating dust
& water protection.
High visibility optics & modular design. Equipped with heavy duty
ABS base & polycarbonate lens making these lamps incredibly rugged.
Pre-wired with 500mm cable. ADR approved.
•	 Multivolt: 9 - 33 Volt rear lamps
•	 Individually mountable with black base
•	 Direct replacement lens for Whitevision CRL405LED
•	 Modular material design with high visibility optics
•	 Pre-wired with 500mm cable
•	 ADR approved
•	 Water & dust protection up to IP67 rating
Part Number. Quantity Function Description
RL205DLED •	1 lamp •	Indicator lamp •	9 - 33 Volt amber indicator LED lamp. Comes with individual black base mount.
RL205SLED •	1 lamp •	Stop/tail lamp •	9 - 33 Volt red stop/tail LED lamp. Comes with individual black base mount.
RL205RLED •	1 lamp •	Reverse lamp •	9 - 33 Volt clear reverse LED lamp. Comes with individual black base mount.
Voltage Range •	9 - 33 Volt
IP Rating •	IP67 hermetically sealed
Wattage
•	Stop: 3W @ 9 - 33V
•	Indicator: 3W @ 9 - 33V
•	Rear position: 0.4W @ 9 - 33V
Dimensions •	131mm H x 205mm W x 40mm D
Wiring •	500mm pre-wired cable
Approvals
•	Stop/tail: ADR 49/00 CRN 48002
•	Indicator: ADR 6/00 Cat2a CRN 48001
•	Reverse: CRN 48003
•	Reflector: ADR 47/00 CRN 48284
9-33V Heavy Duty
LED Rear Lamps
#RL205 Serieswww.whitevision.com.au
205mm
131mm
40mm